

N

SLP(C)No. 12800 OF 2003
ITEM No.48

Court No. 6

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12800/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2003 in CMWP 628/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. VAM ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

SLP(C)No.17763/2003, SLP(C)No.23361-23362/2003

Date : 19/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Jatin Zaveri,Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Kavin Gulathi,Adv.
Mr.RN Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms.Nandini Gore,adv.
Ms.Pragya S. Baghel,Adv.
Mr.Kishan Kumar Gogna,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr.Dhruv Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Ms.Rani Chhabra,Adv.
Ms.Sudha Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER